
Inverter Brand Inverter Model
Module Quantity Minimum Firmware Version
LITE Inverter Battery System

BATTERY-MAX LITE COMPATIBLE INVERTER LIST V1.1

Note:

4-9

4-9

11-12

4-9

5-9

7-9

4-9

SUN-29.9K-SG01HP3-EU-BM3

SUN-30K-SG01HP3-EU-BM3

SUN-35K-SG01HP3-EU-BM3

SUN-40K-SG01HP3-EU-BM4

SUN-50K-SG01HP3-EU-BM4

GW(40-50)K-ET-10

Blueplanet gridsave 92.0 TL3-S

Note: Only on-grid application scenarios are available

MPS0030 / MEGA0030TS

MPS0050 / MEGA0050TS

MPS0100 / MEGA0100TS

S6-EH3P(29.9-50)K-H

• The Information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please take the latest version of this document at our websites into 
account. 
• Always install the latest firmware on the Battery-Max Lite! 
• The inverter brands are not listed in any particular order but alphabetical order. 
• Installing an incompatible inverter will void the battery warranty. 
• BYD will not be responsible for the quality and after-sales service of non-BYD batteries. 
• Requirements for Parallel Connection: 
Maximum thirty-two battery systems could be connected in parallel;
Every cabinets connected in parallel requires the same battery module quantity

 
Battery-Box EU Service Partner

www.eft-systems.de
info@eft-systems.de

EFT-Systems GmbH

Battery-Box AU Service Partner

Alps Power Pty Ltd
www.alpspower.com.au
service@alpspower.com.au

BYD Lithium Battery Co.,Ltd

Global Sales: batteryboxgrp@byd.com
Global Service: bboxservice1@byd.com

Battery-Box US Service

BYD America LLC
626-491-2333
us.homeenergy@byd.com


