

## **BATTERY-MAX LITE COMPATIBLE INVERTER LIST V1.1**

Inverter Brand	Inverter Model	Module Quantity	Minimum Firmware Version	
		LITE	Inverter	Battery System
Deye	SUN-29.9K-SG01HP3-EU-BM3	4-9		
	SUN-30K-SG01HP3-EU-BM3			
	SUN-35K-SG01HP3-EU-BM3			
	SUN-40K-SG01HP3-EU-BM4			
	SUN-50K-SG01HP3-EU-BM4			
GOODWE	GW(40-50)K-ET-10	4-9		
KACO onew energy.	Blueplanet gridsave 92.0 TL3-S	11-12		
	Note: Only on-grid application scenarios are available			
MEGAREVO	MPS0030 / MEGA0030TS	4-9		
	MPS0050 / MEGA0050TS	5-9		
	MPS0100 / MEGA0100TS	7-9		
Solis	S6-EH3P(29.9-50)K-H	4-9		

## Note:

- The Information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please take the latest version of this document at our websites into
- Always install the latest firmware on the Battery-Max Lite!
- The inverter brands are not listed in any particular order but alphabetical order.
- Installing an incompatible inverter will void the battery warranty.
- BYD will not be responsible for the quality and after-sales service of non-BYD batteries.
- Requirements for Parallel Connection:

Maximum thirty-two battery systems could be connected in parallel;

Every cabinets connected in parallel requires the same battery module quantity